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
Kitchen appliances are included. system & upgrade 2 br units.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700! Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
450 S. Garfield $24,500.00 440 Court $350,000.00

HAVE A HORSE? Then come take a look at
this 3 br, 2 bath home with updated features.
Great open floor plan. TAKE A LOOKI!!!
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
$74,500.00

*REDUCED PRICE!*

f’r b

¥ i H Complete with
[0 Appliances

[0 Lawn Care

O Close to shopping,
groceries and hospital.

CALL 785-465-8113

=

= 5y

Attractive home with central air, newer
upgrades, large lot, grg, deck & bsmt.
Make an Offer!!!

Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

$43,000.00

‘00 DODGE 2500 R/C 4x4
Local 1-owner. Cummins dsl.

$22,499

1180 W, 5th

*COUNTRY HOME"* *MORE THAN A HOME!!*

_.s-_-ui\::??*;.

*RURAL SETTING!!!*

For Home Purchases
or Refinancing

CALL ME 1st!!!

ROBERT
DIBLE

HL
Financial
Services

140 W. 4th < Colby, KS
785-462-3359
1-800-658-4697

American Home Loans
Conventional = VA =« FHA

NO APPLICATION FEES

Search 1s over, You can’t aftord to butld
when you can own this existing very large
brick ranch style home. Superb area and
unbelievable extras including a building.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
$269,000.00

Newer 3 br, 2 bath home on small acreage
south of Colby. Move-in perfect home with
great features. Seller is ready for an Offer.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
1080 K-25 $88,000.00

*3 UNIT RENTAL!!!*

1060 Villa Vista Dr.

1896 CoRd 15

P — .
ST I )
Te il i L
R
Very attractive 3 br ranch style home with
beautiful yard, privacy fence & large, comfy
deck. A must home to view!!!

Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
1110 Summer Sun $62,500.00

‘01 JEEP GR. CHEROKEE 4x4
Program unit. Only 27,000 miles.

$21,999

‘00 CHEVY SUBURBAN LS 4x4
Off lease. Only 29,000 miles.

$30,999

*FRESH NEW LOOK!!*

=eg—

, 1 7 bath Z-story home hasa whole
new exterior look A single car garage and
new central air & heat completes the
wonderful features of this MUST SEE home.
CALL ROCK at 462-3904
575 W. T $38,000.00

Great rental income when you own this 3 unit
rental home — OR convert back to single
family dwelling,

Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

1255 W. 5th $42,900.00

* RURAL SETTING!* *MOVE-IN PERFECT*

P
T |

.,m

This 2 Story, 4 BR home is located on
1.21 acres, it includes a 3-car detached
garage.

Call ROCK at 462-3904
453 US 83 $35,000.00

*COUNTRY STYLE & CHARM!!*

‘00 CHEVY 1500 REG. CAB 4x4 ‘01 PONTIAC GRAND PRIX GT

Local 1-owner. 36,000 miles. Just off-lease. 25,000 miles.

$18,999 $16,999

2001CHEVY 2500 H-D REG. CAB 4x4 - 8100 motor w/Allison tranny.
One owner w/33,000 miles. Save BIG over new!!!

WE HAVE OVER 100 USED VEHICLES IN STOCK.
STOP IN OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE!

1-800-834-2338 « 7/85-462-3317

Visit us online at: www.frontierautoplex.com

= ;' 4 ] lll-“
g R

This lovely 3 Br, 2-bath home with W.B.
fireplace is located on 8.6 acres and includes
a 2-car detached garage & utility shed.
Call STEVE at 462-3904

115 S. Washington $95,000.00

L

Very nice 3 br, ranch style home with large
kitchen & eating bar. No steps, extra
insulation for lower utility costs & lovely
landscaped lot.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
375 Arrowhead $62,500.00

_'-L i '-ill

First-time buyer?

100% financing plus
closing costs available

AN
ARV

BANK OF COLBY
Together...Making a Difference

240 W. 4th » Colby «462-3321

WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS:
« Conventional Loans

» Refinancing

* FHA/VA Loans

« Rural Housing Loans

ADDT’L LISTINGS:

McBrides Bldg.
Building Lots
Pirates Den

565 W. 2nd

1705 Lynda

2105 CR 12-Levant
1203 Court Place
1165 Wheatridge
11 Cottonwood Dr

670 N. Grant

320 Maple-Rexford
950 S. Range

725 S. Garfield

305 Illinois-Brewster
185 N. Range

335. W. 6th
940 E 6
815 Lane
250 S. Garfield
715 S. Garfield

1150 Terrace Dr.
480 W. 7th

160 N Range
485 S. Cleveland
110 N. Range

LAND LISTINGS: Rock Bedore * Molly Oliver * Ed Currier

Mike Bailey * Steve Hazlett * Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™, _ P.0. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

DONALD L. HAZLETT,

LG - 320a cropland, grass & CRP S of Monument-NEW LISTING
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